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SHL/SEC/2024                                                                                           July 10, 2024 
 

The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited  
Listing Department,                            
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,                       
Rotunda Building,                                         
Phiroze JeeJeeBhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort 
Mumbai – 400 001. 
 

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd. 
7, Lyons Range  
Kolkata - 700 001 India 

Company Code: 537253 
 
Dear Sir/Ma’am, 

Sub. : Intimation of receipt of information regarding lost of Share Certificates on Tuesday, 09.07.2024 from our 

RTA-Reg.39 (3). 

We wish to inform you that we have received the information regarding lost of Share Certificates from our RTA M/s. Alankit 
Assignments Limited via email dt. 09.07.2024, Tuesday, the details of which are as under: 

 
You are requested to find the above in order and oblige us. 
Thanking you, 
Yours sincerely, 
for SUNIL HEALTHCARE LIMITED 
 
 
 
SATYENDU PATTNAIK 
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER 
F-7736 
New Delhi 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of 

Shareholder 

Ledger 

Folio No. 

Old Share 

Certificate No. 

New Share 

Certificate No. 

Distinctive No. No. of 

Shares 

1. SUDHIR 

SADASHIVA 

SUVARNA 

10766 

(Demat 

account no. 

with DPID : 

IN30409 

10172053) 

1093 

17997  

22189  

26116  

Letter of 

Confirmation/Duplic

ate Share Certificate 

would be issued 

within prescribed 

time limit from the 

date of receipt. 

148051 - 148100 

2199076 - 2199100 

4742195 - 4742269 

9335284- 9335298 

 

50 

25 

75 

15 

 

     Total 165 
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