

SHL/SEC/2024

July 10, 2024

The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Listing Department, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, Phiroze JeeJeeBhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400 001. The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd. 7, Lyons Range Kolkata - 700 001 India

Company Code: 537253

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Sub. : Intimation of receipt of information regarding lost of Share Certificates on Tuesday, 09.07.2024 from our RTA-Reg.39 (3).

We wish to inform you that we have received the information regarding lost of Share Certificates from our RTA M/s. Alankit Assignments Limited via email dt. 09.07.2024, Tuesday, the details of which are as under:

SI.	Name of	Ledger	Old Share	New Share	Distinctive No.	No. of
No.	Shareholder	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Certificate No.		Shares
1.	SUDHIR	10766	1093	Letter of	148051 - 148100	50
	SADASHIVA SUVARNA	(Demat account no.	17997	Confirmation/Duplic ate Share Certificate	2199076 - 2199100	25
		with DPID :	22189	would be issued within prescribed	4742195 - 4742269	75
		10172053)	26116	time limit from the	9335284- 9335298	15
				date of receipt.		
					Total	165

You are requested to find the above in order and oblige us.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

for SUNIL HEALTHCARE LIMITED

SATYENDU PATTNAIK COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER F-7736 New Delhi

Sunil Healthcare Ltd.

38E/252-A, Vijay Tower, Opp Panchsheel Park Comm. Complex, New Delhi -110049

T: +91 -11-49435555/00, F: +91 -11-43850087 Email : info@sunilhealthcare.com, Web: www.sunilhealthcare.com

CIN No.: L24302DL1973PLC189662